
®

Tacky Tape Roll Carton Quantity

3/32” x 3/8” x 45’ 40

3/32” x 1/2” x 45’ 32

3/32” x 3/4” x 45’ 24

3/32” x 1” x 45’ 20

Universal Ridge Cap Ventilation Material

Length Per 
Piece

Pieces Per 
Ctn.

Feet 
Per Ctn.

Width Height

 R 10” 20 200 2” 1 - 1/2”

 G 10” 20  200 2” 1”

0.75”

0.875”

1.00”

1.25”

1.50”

1.75”

2.00”

LENGTH HEIGHT LENGTH HEIGHT

Length Width Color

60” in length with a connecting joint

60” in length with a connecting joint

60” in length with a connecting joint

60” in length with a connecting joint

60” in length with a connecting joint

60” in length with a connecting joint

60” in length with a connecting joint

(Custom Sizes Available)

ST ®

Description Pitch Width Height Length

3/4” Ag Rib

R-Panel

U-Panel

Pro Panel II

2.67” x 7/8” 
Corrugated

9”

12”

6”

9”

2.67”

7/8

7/8

7/8

7/8

7/8

3/4”

1-1/4”

3/4”

5/8”

7/8”

36”

36”

36”

36”

36”

Custom Length made 
per order for panel width 
and type needed

1.00”

1.50”

1.75”

2.00” 

9” (228mm) 3 ft (914mm) Gray EPDM

9” (228mm) 12 ft (3.65meters) Gray EPDM

9” (228mm) 33 ft (10meters) Gray EPDM

12” (305mm) 3 ft (914mm) Gray EPDM

12” (305mm) 12 ft (3.65meters) Gray EPDM

12” (305mm) 33 ft (10meters) Gray EPDM

EXPANSION JOINT

Binders and Closures

Due to product advancements, changes and other factors, we reserve the right to modify or delete the information herein without prior notice.
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