Binders and Closures





Length	Width	Color
9" (228mm)	3 ft (914mm)	Gray EPDM
9" (228mm)	12 ft (3.65meters)	Gray EPDM
9" (228mm)	33 ft (10meters)	Gray EPDM
12" (305mm)	3 ft (914mm)	Gray EPDM
12" (305mm)	12 ft (3.65meters)	Gray EPDM
12" (305mm)	33 ft (10meters)	Gray EPDM



TackyTape[®]

Tacky Tape Roll	Carton Quantity
3/32" x 3/8" x 45'	40
3/32" x 1/2" x 45'	32
3/32" x 3/4" x 45'	24
3/32" x 1" x 45'	20





	Length Per Piece	Pieces Per Ctn.	Feet Per Ctn.	Width	Height
R	10"	20	200	2"	1-1/2"
G	10"	20	200	2"	1"



ST ClosureStrip

Description	Pitch	Width	Height	Length
3/4" Ag Rib	9"	7/8	3/4"	36"
R-Panel	12"	7/8	1-1/4"	36"
U-Panel	6"	7/8	3/4"	36"
Pro Panel II	9"	7/8	5/8"	36"
2.67" x 7/8" Corrugated	2.67"	7/8	7/8"	36"



Ezvent-N-Closure

LENGTH	HEIGH
60" in length with a connecting joint	0.75"
60" in length with a connecting joint	0.875"
60" in length with a connecting joint	1.00"
60" in length with a connecting joint	1.25"
60" in length with a connecting joint	1.50"
60" in length with a connecting joint	1.75"
60" in length with a connecting joint	2.00"
(Custom Sizes Available)	



LENGTH	HEIGHT
Custom Length made	1.00"
per order for panel width and type needed	1.50"
and type needed	1.75"
	2.00"

© 2022 by Briggs Steel. All rights reserved. Rev 02/22. © 2022 by SnapZ. All Rights Reserved. © 2022 EZ Vent-N-Closure. ST Closure, MultiVent, Tacky Tape and Roofjack are a registered trademark of The Hillman Group,Inc Due to product advancements, changes and other factors, we reserve the right to modify or delete the information herein without prior notice.